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MEET THE TEAM

PREPRESS AND CREATIVE SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICE

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Take some time to become familiar with our outstanding team! Don’t hesitate to reach out with any questions or 
concerns, we are here to help.

Alison Skelton
Business Development Manager (USA)
askelton@bsgcancraft.com
(619) 322-0213

Jen Hill
Business Development Manager (CAN)
jhill@bsgcancraft.com
(647) 202-9255

Our Account Management team is here to provide a seamless experience through the entire sleeved can process. Jen 
leads our Canadian customer base, while Alison runs the show across the border!

• All Sales and Pricing Inquiries • New Sleeved Can Order Specialists
• Customer Focused Solutions • Ask us Anything about Cans 

Katy Barker

kbarker@bsgcancraft.com

Lainey Tateyama

ltateyama@bsgcancraft.com

Renee Corriveau
Customer Service Specialist Customer Service Specialist Customer Service Specialist
rcorriveau@bsgcancraft.com
(519) 265-9643

Our world class Customer Service team is here to support your next order from intake through to delivery. Renee, Katy, 
and Lainey ensure that all order requirements are fullfilled and delivered on time.

• Repeat Order Specialists • Order Scheduling and Communication
• Packaging Logistics • After Order Support 

Stephen Trace
Manager of Creative & Preproduction
strace@bsgcancraft.com
(519) 830-0375

Ethan Bersche
Packaging Design Coordinator
ebersche@bsgcancraft.com
(519) 400-3045

Our Creative and Preproduction team is equipped with years of technical and creative expertise. Stephen and Ethan are 
here to bring your artistic vision to life, ensuring that each new design exceeds all expectation. 

• Print and Prepress Processes • Creative Services (mockups, conceptual design, artwork revisions, etc)
• Dielines and Artwork Specifications • Artwork Questions and Submission
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